
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 208-0258

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/13/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/4/2008 3/4/2008

Title: General Services Department requesting the Interim Director of said Department be authorized  to
execute retroactive Contract Change Order No. 3  with YubaCon, Inc. increasing contract amount by
$8,659.84 and extending said Contract an additional 76 days for the El Dorado Trail Eastern
Extension Parkway Drive to Los Trampas Drive Project, noting Change Order is retroactive as the
project work activities are now complete.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 122-C0899_Yubacon Inc_Change Order 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors3/4/2008 2 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

